Stroud District Council

Register as at  11:47

Trading Plate

Trading Name

- Street Trading Consents
Including information required by Openess of Local Government Bodies Regulations 2014

On 04 March 2024

Trading Site

Decision

Date of
Decision

Reasons for
Decision

Alternatives
Considered

Background
Papers

STC101

STC102

STC103

STC106

STC109

STC11

STC129

04 March 2024

Mammas Wood-Fired
Pizza

The Rustic Food Hut

The Box Coffee

Paradise Ices

Treats UK - Fish And
Chip Van

Dave's Delicious Soft
Icecream

Mr Slurp Ltd

Slip Road Leading To The Green
Shop, The Green, Frampton On
Severn

Northbound Layby A38, Stone

Ramblers Car Park, Golf Course

Road, Painswick

Mobile

Whole District

All areas

Layby at Blunder Lock, Eastington

Licence Issued

Licence Issued

Licence Issued

Licence Issued

Licence Issued

Licence Issued

Licence Issued

14/04/2023

05/04/2023

31/03/2023

27/03/2023

11/04/2023

09/05/2023

18/07/2023

Street Trading Consents

Meets SDC Criteria

Meets SDC Criteria

Meets SDC Criteria

Meets SDC Criteria

Meets SDC Criteria

Meets SDC Criteria

Meets SDC Criteria
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None

None

None

None

None

None

None

Application Form and Supporting Papers

Application Form and Supporting Papers

Application Form and Supporting Papers

Application Form and Supporting Papers

Application Form and Supporting Papers

Application Form and Supporting Papers

Application Form and Supporting Papers



Trading Plate

Trading Name

Trading Site

Decision

Date of
Decision

Reasons for
Decision

Alternatives
Considered

Background
Papers

STC138

STC141

STC142

STC15

STC17

STC18

STC22

STC25

STC26

04 March 2024

The Lunch Basket

Gravity Greek Street
Food

Moreton Valence
Kitchen

Mega Bite

Ken's Breakfast Van

Junction 13

Treats UK - Ice Cream

Cotswold Fast Food

Rambo's Kebabs

Layby, Tiltups End, Horsley

Allocated parking bay closest to
Castle Street at side of entrance to
private car park at rear of 35B

Darennana Qtraat Niirclav

Layby Northbound A38, Moreton
Valence

Car Park at B & Q Dudbridge

Layby Northbound A38, Castle
Lane Moreton Valence

Junction 13 - Stroudwater Layby

Whole District

Layby Northbound A38 -
Gossington Bridge, Gossington,
Slimbridge

London Road Layby, Thrupp

Licence Issued

Licence Issued

Licence Issued

Licence Issued

Licence Issued

Licence Issued

Licence Issued

Licence Issued

Licence Issued

28/11/2023

08/01/2024

28/02/2024

20/12/2023

05/04/2023

14/03/2023

11/04/2023

05/04/2023

14/03/2023

Street Trading Consents

Meets SDC Criteria

Meets SDC Criteria

Meets SDC Criteria

Meets SDC Criteria

Meets SDC Criteria

Meets SDC Criteria

Meets SDC Criteria

Meets SDC Criteria

Meets SDC Criteria
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None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

Application Form and Supporting Papers

Application Form and Supporting Papers

Application Form and Supporting Papers

Application Form and Supporting Papers

Application Form and Supporting Papers

Application Form and Supporting Papers

Application Form and Supporting Papers

Application Form and Supporting Papers

Application Form and Supporting Papers



Trading Plate

Trading Name

Trading Site

Decision

Date of
Decision

Reasons for
Decision

Alternatives
Considered

Background
Papers

STC31

STC34

STC42

STC44

STC86

04 March 2024

Kels Whippy

Woodchester Snacks

Mega Bite

Ryeford Kebab Van

Mammas Woodfired
Pizza

All Stroud District Council Areas

Layby, Bath Road, Inchbrook,

Stroud

Layby, Brunel Way, Stonehouse

Stanley Mills, Stonehouse

Mobile

Licence Issued

Licence Issued

Licence Issued

Licence Issued

Licence Issued

20/12/2023

14/03/2023

12/04/2023

31/01/2024

03/04/2023

Street Trading Consents

Meets SDC Criteria

Meets SDC Criteria

Meets SDC Criteria

Meets SDC Criteria

Meets SDC Criteria
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None

None

None

None

None

Application Form and Supporting Papers

Application Form and Supporting Papers

Application Form and Supporting Papers

Application Form and Supporting Papers

Application Form and Supporting Papers



