Stroud District Council - Street Trading Consents

Including information required by Openess of Local Government Bodies Regulations 2014

Register as at 11:47 On 04 March 2024

Trading Plate	Trading Name	Trading Site	Decision	Date of Decision	Reasons for Decision	Alternatives Considered	Background Papers
STC101	Mammas Wood-Fired Pizza	Slip Road Leading To The Green Shop, The Green, Frampton On Severn	Licence Issued	14/04/2023	Meets SDC Criter	ia None	Application Form and Supporting Papers
STC102	The Rustic Food Hut	Northbound Layby A38, Stone	Licence Issued	05/04/2023	Meets SDC Criter	ia None	Application Form and Supporting Papers
STC103	The Box Coffee	Ramblers Car Park, Golf Course Road, Painswick	Licence Issued	31/03/2023	Meets SDC Criter	ia None	Application Form and Supporting Papers
STC106	Paradise Ices	Mobile	Licence Issued	27/03/2023	Meets SDC Criter	ia None	Application Form and Supporting Papers
STC109	Treats UK - Fish And Chip Van	Whole District	Licence Issued	11/04/2023	Meets SDC Criter	ia None	Application Form and Supporting Papers
STC11	Dave's Delicious Soft Icecream	All areas	Licence Issued	09/05/2023	Meets SDC Criter	ia None	Application Form and Supporting Papers
STC129	Mr Slurp Ltd	Layby at Blunder Lock, Eastington	Licence Issued	18/07/2023	Meets SDC Criter	ia None	Application Form and Supporting Papers

04 March 2024 Street Trading Consents Page 1 of 3

Trading Plate	Trading Name	Trading Site	Decision	Date of Decision	Reasons for Decision	Alternatives Considered	Background Papers
STC138	The Lunch Basket	Layby, Tiltups End, Horsley	Licence Issued	28/11/2023	Meets SDC Criter	ia None	Application Form and Supporting Papers
STC141	Gravity Greek Street Food	Allocated parking bay closest to Castle Street at side of entrance to private car park at rear of 35B	Licence Issued	08/01/2024	Meets SDC Criter	ia None	Application Form and Supporting Papers
STC142	Moreton Valence Kitchen	Layby Northbound A38, Moreton Valence	Licence Issued	28/02/2024	Meets SDC Criter	ia None	Application Form and Supporting Papers
STC15	Mega Bite	Car Park at B & Q Dudbridge	Licence Issued	20/12/2023	Meets SDC Criter	ia None	Application Form and Supporting Papers
STC17	Ken's Breakfast Van	Layby Northbound A38, Castle Lane Moreton Valence	Licence Issued	05/04/2023	Meets SDC Criter	ia None	Application Form and Supporting Papers
STC18	Junction 13	Junction 13 - Stroudwater Layby	Licence Issued	14/03/2023	Meets SDC Criter	ia None	Application Form and Supporting Papers
STC22	Treats UK - Ice Cream	Whole District	Licence Issued	11/04/2023	Meets SDC Criter	ia None	Application Form and Supporting Papers
STC25	Cotswold Fast Food	Layby Northbound A38 - Gossington Bridge, Gossington, Slimbridge	Licence Issued	05/04/2023	Meets SDC Criter	ia None	Application Form and Supporting Papers
STC26	Rambo's Kebabs	London Road Layby, Thrupp	Licence Issued	14/03/2023	Meets SDC Criter	ia None	Application Form and Supporting Papers

04 March 2024 Street Trading Consents Page 2 of 3

Trading Plate	Trading Name	Trading Site	Decision	Date of Decision	J	Alternatives Considered	Background Papers
STC31	Kels Whippy	All Stroud District Council Areas	Licence Issued	20/12/2023	Meets SDC Criteri	a None	Application Form and Supporting Papers
STC34	Woodchester Snacks	Layby, Bath Road, Inchbrook, Stroud	Licence Issued	14/03/2023	Meets SDC Criteri	a None	Application Form and Supporting Papers
STC42	Mega Bite	Layby, Brunel Way, Stonehouse	Licence Issued	12/04/2023	Meets SDC Criteri	a None	Application Form and Supporting Papers
STC44	Ryeford Kebab Van	Stanley Mills, Stonehouse	Licence Issued	31/01/2024	Meets SDC Criteri	a None	Application Form and Supporting Papers
STC86	Mammas Woodfired Pizza	Mobile	Licence Issued	03/04/2023	Meets SDC Criteri	a None	Application Form and Supporting Papers

04 March 2024 Street Trading Consents Page 3 of 3